
 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 
 

A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking 
 

Near Rajapur Pul, West Boring Canal Road, Patna-800001  
,Contact: 0612-2558412, Website :http://buidco.in 

Very Short Notice Inviting Quotation 
No.-BUIDCO/BSP/2023-24/05                                                                                                                               Date :- 09.03.2024 

1. Officer Inviting Tender Project Director, Buddha Smriti Park, BUIDCo, Patna 

2. Date and Time for downloading the Tender 

Document  

Date: 09.03.2024 to 12.03.2024 till 04.00 PM 

3. Last date and time for submission of tender Date: 12.03.2024 up to 04.30 PM 
4. Date and Time for opening of Tender Date: 12.03.2024 up to 05.00 PM 

5. Website for obtaining/downloading the 

tender document 

http://buidco.in  

Details of Works:-  

S.No. Description of Work Quantity 
Documents Fee 

(In Rs.) 

Bid Security 

(Refundable) 

(In Rs.) 

Period of 

Installation 

1 

Supply, Installation and Commissioning 

of 20 KVA Online UPS including three 

year maintance for CCTV Serveillance & 

Chaiting Room of Museum at Buddha 

Smriti Park, Patna 

2 Nos. Rs. 500.00 Rs. 5000.00  One Week 

2 

Supply, Installation and Commissioning 

of 1 hour backup Battery for Control 
Room and Museum Panel Room at 

Buddha Smriti Park, Patna 

194 Nos. Rs. 500.00 Rs. 10000.00  One Week 

Terms and Conditions 

1. The Earnest Money Deposit (Refundable) and the document fee (Non Refundable) shall be submitted in the form of 

a Demand Draft in Favour of “Managing Director, BUIDCo” payable at Patna. The tenders submitted without the 

Document Fee and /or EMD will be summarily rejected. 

2. The quotationer must have office/branch office and service center at Patna. The quotation will be received in the 

office of the undersigned by 12.04.2023 upto 4.30 PM and will be opened on the same day at 05:00 PM in the office 

of undersigned in presence of quotationer or their authoried representatives who wish to attend. Quotationers are 

advised to visit the site at their authoried representatives who wish to attend. Quotationeers are advised to visit the 

site at their own cost before submitting the quotation. The work detail, terms and condition and the specifications can 

be seen in the office of the under signed or at the BUIDCO website : http://buidco.in 

 

Project Director 

Buddha Smriti Park, 

BUIDCo, Patna 

 


